
Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) 19,009,820$           
Permanent Housing Bonus 950,491$                

Reallocation 130,241$                
Planning 570,295$                

Tier 1 17,679,133$           
Tier 2 2,281,178$             

Tier 1 + Tier 2 Total 19,960,311$           
Total SCC Funding Request 20,530,606$           

 Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 
Tier 1 Running 
Total

Peacock Commons Bill Wilson Center PSH 265,611$          265,611$                
Gilroy Place St. Joseph's Family Center PSH 332,557$          598,168$                
SCVHHS Rental Assistance Program #2 County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 127,927$          726,095$                
Rental Assistance Program - 2014 Bonus County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 2,272,967$       2,999,062$             
Housing Case Management for the Homeless County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 562,719$          3,561,781$             
CCP Placement Project County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 277,533$          3,839,314$             
CoC Renewal Grant Application SCC Chronically Homeless PSH County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing** PSH 568,883$          4,408,197$             
Family Housing County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 412,260$          4,820,457$             
Housing Case Management for Medical Respite Recovery County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 515,143$          5,335,600$             
North County Inns County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 393,518$          5,729,118$             
CoC Grant Renewal Application 5022 County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing** PSH 3,171,855$       8,900,973$             
Opportunity Center of the Midpeninsula Community Working Group PSH 43,936$            8,944,909$             
Samaritan Inns County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 486,910$          9,431,819$             
CoC Grant Renewal Application 5320 County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing** PSH 340,749$          9,772,568$             
Sunset Square County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 198,556$          9,971,124$             
Sobrato Family Living Center - Permanent Housing Project for Homeless Families HomeFirst Services of Santa Clara County PSH 29,414$            10,000,538$           
Mission Rebuild Abode Services PSH 420,637$          10,421,175$           
Sexual Assault & Human Trafficking-Rehousing Intervention Solutions Efforts (SA & HT-RISE) YWCA of Silicon Valley RRH 365,406$          10,786,581$           
Santa Clara County Rapid Rehousing Program for Families & Youth County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing RRH 1,725,340$       12,511,921$           
Santa Clara County Rapid Rehousing Program for Re-Entry County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing RRH 342,325$          12,854,246$           
Our New Place St. Joseph's Family Center PSH 388,236$          13,242,482$           
Domestic Violence Rapid Rehousing for Families YWCA of Silicon Valley RRH 499,904$          13,742,386$           
Sunset Leasing Abode Services PSH 218,558$          13,960,944$           
Navigator Abode Services PSH 644,359$          14,605,303$           
Rapid Rehousing Youth Bill Wilson Center RRH 440,452$          15,045,755$           
Transitional Housing Program for Youth and Young Families North Bill Wilson Center TH 309,348$          15,355,103$           
Haven to Home West Valley Community Services of Santa Clara County, Inc. RRH 714,759$          16,069,862$           
Santa Clara County Rapid Rehousing Program for Domestic Violence and Human Trafficking Survivors (NEW-B) County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing RRH 372,664$          16,442,526$           
HMIS Expansion County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing HMIS 250,000$          16,692,526$           
HMIS SCC County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing HMIS 464,321$          17,156,847$           
Second Street Studios Permanent Supportive Housing (NEW-B) (part in Tier 1) County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 522,286$          17,679,133$           

 Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 
Tier 2 Running 
Total

Second Street Studios Permanent Supportive Housing (NEW-B) (part in Tier 2) County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 55,541$            55,541$                  
Transitional Housing Program for Youth and Young Families Bill Wilson Center TH 558,923$          614,464$                
Off the Streets Project for Homeless Addicted to Alcohol County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 774,767$          1,389,231$             
SCC Scattered Site Rental Assistance Program County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing PSH 246,453$          1,635,684$             
Santa Clara County Coordinated Entry System (NEW-R) County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing SSO 130,241$          1,765,925$             
Family Supportive Housing THP#1 Family Supportive Housing, Inc. TH 195,620$          1,961,545$             
Home Safe San Jose LifeMoves PSH 29,073$            1,990,618$             
Villa LifeMoves TH 134,441$          2,125,059$             
Montgomery Street Inn LifeMoves TH 156,119$          2,281,178$             

 Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 
2016 Planning Grant County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing Planning 570,295$          
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 Project Applicant  Type
 Reallocated 
Amount 

Reallocation 
Running Total

Transitional Housing Program (Voluntary, Full Reallocation) West Valley Community Services of Santa Clara County, Inc. TH 84,105$            84,105$                  
Hester (Involuntary, Full Reallocation) LifeMoves PSH 46,136$            130,241$                
**Housing Authority of the County of Santa Clara wll be the HUD Applicant. County will be the eventual recipient, pending approval of transfer from HUD.

Agency Funding Amount
Abode Services 1,283,554$                                                                                                 
Bill Wilson Center 1,574,334$                                                                                                 
Community Working Group 43,936$                                                                                                      
County of Santa Clara by and through Office of Supportive Housing 14,783,253$                                                                                               
Family Supportive Housing, Inc. 195,620$                                                                                                    
HomeFirst Services of Santa Clara County 29,414$                                                                                                      
LifeMoves 319,633$                                                                                                    
St. Joseph's Family Center 720,793$                                                                                                    
West Valley Community Services of Santa Clara County, Inc. 714,759$                                                                                                    
YWCA of Silicon Valley 865,310$                                                                                                    

Total: 20,530,606$                                                                                               

Type Amount Count of Projects
HMIS 714,321$          2
Planning 570,295$          1
PSH 13,300,448$     24
RRH 4,460,850$       7
SSO 130,241$          1
TH 1,354,451$       5
Total 20,530,606$     40
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